
 
 

Purchasing Services Office 
801 Leroy Place 

Socorro, NM 87801 
(575) 835-5881 

 
Letter of Addendum 

  
 
TO:  All Offerors 
 
FROM:  Kimela Miller 
 
DATE:  October 7, 2021 
  
RE:  RFP Number:  220924C – Amendment #3 

Commodity: Clamps and Connectors 
 
Please check the NM Tech website often for updates on this RFP. 
 
The bid due date is changed  
 
From: 10/12/2021 
To:   10/29/2021 
 
 
All Offerors are required to confirm the receipt of this amendment in their response.  All other terms and 
conditions of the RFP remain unchanged. 
 
Xc: File 
 
 


